
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
150 
118 
117 
92 
07 
99 

127 
159 
27 
50 

124 
69 
75 
11 
74 
65 
46 

111 
80 
76 
06 

Class 

T3 
T4 
T4 
B-Spec 
FP 
STL 
T4 
EP 
SM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SM 
FP 
SM 
EP 
SM 
SM 
STL 
FP 
B-Spec 
T3 

Name 
Michael Meek 
Sergio Zlobin 
Ethan Barker 
Kent Carter 
Wade McBride 
Madison Aust 
Will Snyder 
Gabriel Perez 
Robert Watson 
Charlie Vehle 
Chuck Davis 
Leann Falk 
Samuel Valenzuela 
Kyle Boyer 
Paul Pineider 
Diane Carter 
Matthew Davis 
Peter Davis 
Mark Arnold 
Forrest Wilhelm 
Alistair Belton 

Hometown 
Fairview TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

HOUSTON TX 

Azle TX 

Ft Worth TX 

Joshua TX 

Cypress TX 

DOUBLE OAK TX 

Danbury TX 

Overland Park KS 

Granbury TX 

Fairview TX 

Joshua Tx 

Colleyville TX 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 

Dallas TX 

Austin TX 

Austin TX 

Austin TX 

Member_ID 

438332 

542555 

631210 

277344 

213412_1 

662291 

453450 

670638 

626357 

422489 

19893 

533703 

537954 

695997 

333275 

277343 

217912 

230258 

322856 

712937 

673428 

Make-Model 
1999 Porsche Boxster 

2009 Mazda MX5 

2006 Mazda MIATA MX5 

2011 Mazda Mazda II 

1992 Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

2006 Mazda MX5 Spec NC 

1992 Nissan sentra 

2002 Mazda Spec Miata 

2010 Honda Fit 

2012 Honda Fit 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Honda Crx Si 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2000 Caterham 7 America 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2002 Honda S2000 

1967 MG Midget 

2011 Mazda Mazda 2 

1998 Porsche Boxster 

Region 
Tex 
Hous 
Tex 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
Tex 
Hous 
KCR 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
LnSt 
Tex 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:31.937 

2:29.131 

2:33.443 

2:36.193 

2:36.303 

2:36.040 

2:31.688 

2:37.316 

2:40.449 

2:41.367 

2:43.395 

2:46.888 

2:48.438 

2:47.838 

2:59.426 

2:54.023 

2:43.587 

2:46.313 

3:19.390 

3:14.002 

Gap 

1.167 

0.602 

0.707 

1.036 

1.880 

0.503 

5.207 

11.385 

1.742 

2.966 

0.505 

5.926 

2.283 

28.464 

4.938 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:24.403 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 
OAK Racing 

Mazda 

HOOSIER  MAZDA 

Chris Taylor 

Jesse Prather MS; Hoosier; Mazda; Carbotech 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

pgracing159LCC 

G-LOC Brakes 

Honda 

pfacpa.com / Hoosier / Summit 

Lumind 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional results posted at 4:30pm 
Car #117 lost transponder mid-race. Scored manually. 
Official race results posted at 5:10pm 

Printed: 10/28/2023 5:11:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Chief Steward: Tom Brown 

Sanction: 23-R-60114 / 23-DS 60115 

Track: Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.7 CCW 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

1.167 

Avg. Speed 

32.458 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.131 

Best Speed 

65.178 

Best Lap by 

118 - Sergio Zlobin 

SCCA October Fest Double Regional 

Grp3 - BSpec/EP/FP/SM/STL/T3/T4 

Grp3 - Sat Official Race Results 23-R-60114 

Race started at 15:18:38 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

10/28/2023 02:45 PM 


